
Planet SFP-Port 100Base-BX Transceiver
(WDM,TX:1550nm, BiDi LC, Single-Mode) -20km

MFB-FB20
EAN 4711213687051

Planet SFP Module, 100 Mbps WDM Singlemode, LC Simplex,
20km, Tx 1550 WDM, TX:1550nm, 20km

The MFB family SFP Fast Ethernet transceivers can be installed in
Switch and Media Converter products with 100Base-BX SFP interface.
The MFB family SFP Fast Ethernet transceivers are hot-pluggable and
hot-swappable. You can plug in and pull out the transceivers to / from
any SFP port without having to power off the Switch / Media
Converter.

For distances up to 20 km on a Single-Mode fiber

• SFP Multi-Source Agreement compliant
• 125Mbps IEEE 802.3u 100Base-FX compliant
• Industry standard small form pluggable (SFP)
• 125Mbps FDDI ISO / IEC 9314-1 compliant
• Serial ID functionality support
• AC-coupled differential inputs and outputs

• Class 1 laser safety standard IEC 825 compliant
• 20 km link on a Single-Mode fiber
• Connector: WDM / LC bidirectional
• Wavelength: TX: 1550nm, RX: 1310nm
• Operating temperature: 0 to 60°C
• Mode: Singlemode
• Connector: LC
• Distance (km): 20
• Wavelength: 1550/1310 nm
• DDM Support: no
• Broadcasting Mode: Biidirectional
• Manufacturer compatibility: Universal (MSA)
• Ethernet speed: Fast Ethernet

Package contents

• SFP-Port 100Base-BX Transceiver, Single-Mode

Logistics

Number
(pcs)

Weight
(kg)

Depth
(cm)

Width
(cm)

Height
(cm)

cm³

Packaging Unit Carton 1 0.06 12.50 7.00 2.50 218.75

Packaging Unit Inside 1 0.06 12.50 7.00 2.50 218.75

Packaging Unit Single 1 0.06 12.50 7.00 2.50 218.75

Net single without Packaging 0 0.06 12.50 7.00 2.50 218.75
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